
Global Select Scholarships 
 

 Education Level: UNDERGRADUATE 
(12-15 credit hours per semester)

GRADUATE
(9-12 credit hours per semester)

ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF AWARD

Tuition Discount 36% 38%

Total Scholarship
Award 
per Academic
Year

$4,800 -
$6,000

$5,300 -
$7,000

Total Scholarship
Award 
After 2 Years of
Study

$9,600 -
$12,000

$10,600 -
$14,000

Total Scholarship
Award 
After 4 Years of
Study

$19,200 -
$24,000

$21,200 -
$28,000

HOW TO APPLY FOR A SCHOLARSHIP
Answer one scholarship question on our application for admission. Students must 
Apply for Admission  (https://wichita.edu/ApplyInternational)  in order to be considered for a scholarship. It's quick and easy!

NOTE: The above amounts are estimates. The actual amount will vary depending on the number of credit hours in which the

student enrolls. The discount is on tuition only (not fees).

Global Select Scholarships IN THIS SECTION

https://wichita.edu/ApplyInternational

