

## **Global Select Scholarships**

IN THIS SECTION



## Global Select Scholarships

## **ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF AWARD**

Education Level:	UNDERGRADUATE (12-15 credit hours per semester)	GRADUATE (9-12 credit hours per semester)
Tuition Discount	36%	38%
Total Scholarship Award per Academic Year	\$4,800 - \$6,000	\$5,300 - \$7,000
Total Scholarship Award After 2 Years of Study	\$9,600 - \$12,000	\$10,600 - \$14,000
Total Scholarship Award After 4 Years of Study	\$19,200 - \$24,000	\$21,200 - \$28,000

**NOTE:** The above amounts are estimates. The actual amount will vary depending on the number of credit hours in which the student enrolls. The discount is on tuition only (not fees).

## HOW TO APPLY FOR A SCHOLARSHIP

Answer one scholarship question on our application for admission. Students must
 Apply for Admission (https://wichita.edu/ApplyInternational)
 in order to be considered for a scholarship. It's quick and easy!